Submitter: Te Kowhai Community Group

Submission number: 941

| Submission number | Further submitter name | Further submitter oppose/support | Summary of decision requested | Decision | Decision report where this subject matter is addressed |
|----------------------|---|----------------------------------|---|-------------------|--|
| 941.1 | | | Retain the Walkway, Cycleway and Bridleway on the planning maps, located on the true right of the Te Otamanui Lagoon, Te Kowhai, as notified. | Reject | Decision Report 13: Infrastructure |
| FS1348.30 | Perry International Trading Group Limited | Support | | Reject | Decision Report 13: Infrastructure |
| 941.2 | | | No specific decision sought, but submitter raises concerns about the extension of the Te Kowhai Airport Obstacle Limitation Surface and the need "to give effect to the principles of the Resource Management Act with the Proposed District Plan (avoid, remedy, mitigate)." | Accept in Part | Decision Report 26: Te Kowhai Airpark Zone |
| FS1383.1 | Te Kowhai Community Group | Support | | Accept in Part | |
| FS1383.2 | Te Kowhai Community Group | Support | | Accept in Part | |
| FS1339.210 | NZTE Operations Limited | Oppose | | Reject | |